



## Kenai Peninsula Air Fair Registration

## Exhibitor/ Vendor Booths Food Trucks Sponsorship

Event Date: Saturday, June 8, 2024

Registration for a booth in the Airport Operations facility closes Friday, May 31<sup>st</sup>
Registration to park your food truck at the event site closes Friday, May 24<sup>th</sup>
Sponsorship is open until end of event June 8<sup>th</sup>

This year all proceeds go the Missionary Aviation Repair Center in support of the Peninsula Pilots Club and the continuation of the Kenai Peninsula Air Fair

Exhibitor/ Vendor Booths & Food Truck parking is FREE this year!

Booths will be on a first come first serve basis, with setup options for both the day prior to the event, and the morning of. A rectangular table with two chairs will be provided.

Food Trucks will be shown where they are permitted to park at the event by Airport staff, and must be registered as a City of Kenai Mobile Food Vendor. Food Truck names will be added to the poster and website as they are confirmed.

Events like ours rely heavily on the support of generous sponsors from year to year. The Kenai Peninsula Air Fair has become a staple in our community, and provides valuable opportunities for networking, education, and collaboration with our industry. If you would like to demonstrate your commitment to our event, we accept Sponsorship donations in the form of monetary donations and prize donations. All donations go to the Missionary Aviation Repair Center (MARC) in support of the Peninsula Pilots Club and Kenai Peninsula Air Fair. All Sponsors will get their logo or name on the poster and website for the event, time permitting.

Please assure that all information on the application is completed in full, as applications with incomplete information will not be processed.

Complete the attached registration form and submit to the Kenai Municipal Airport Administrative Office located at 305 North Willow Street, Suite 200. Forms may also be submitted via email to <a href="mailto:ena.admin@kenai.city">ena.admin@kenai.city</a>. Payment is accepted by cash or check only, and will only be accepted in-person at the Airport Office or via mail. Checks must be made payable to "MARC". With any questions, please contact the Airport Office at 907.283.8281.





## Exhibitor/ Vendor, Food Truck, & Sponsor Registration Form

Name:		
Company (if a	pplicable):	
Mailing Address:		
City:	State: Zip: _	
Er	mail:	
Т	Telephone #:	
What ar	re you registering for? (check all that apply)	
	Exhibitor/ Vendor Booth	
	Food Truck Parking	
Name of Food	Truck	
Are you licensed with the C	City of Kenai as a Mobile Food Vendor? Yes	No
If not, will you ensure the	hat you are by the date of the event? Yes	No
S	ponsorship Monetary Donation	
List An	mount (in USD)	
	Sponsorship Prize Donation	
List Item (s)		
For Sponsors, would you like Yes No	ke to have your Logo on Kenai Peninsula Air	Fair advertising?
If so, please provide a high-	quality image to ena.admin@kenai.city	